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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.435 SHCHURKO MAXIM (1-14)  /  No.421 BOL ENZO (15-16)

Start Time : 09/06 - 13:48:44 / Flag Time : 14:02:02 / End Time : 14:02:33 86.39 kph49.591No.421 BOL ENZOBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 87.66 kph48.869No.421 BOL ENZOEvent Record : 

No.465 02:27
Lap 2 No.511 07:34

Lap 8

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points Class

1 3 421 SP MOTORSPORT BOL ENZO KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:21.708 49.591 55 DD2

2 1 435 LENKTYNIU LINIJA SHCHURKO MAXIM BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:22.171 0.463 0.463 49.635 52 DD2

3 1 404 AKK SPORTSTIL DE RUWE XEN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:24.375 2.667 2.204 49.697 50 DD2

4 1 418 MRG RACING LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:25.577 3.869 1.202 49.796 49 DD2

5 4 413 DAEMS RACING TEAM FOURQUEMIN PAUL TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:25.723 4.015 0.146 49.759 48 DD2

6 1 517 PICOT NICOLAS PICOT NICOLAS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:27.881 6.173 2.158 49.793 55 MASTERS

7 12 448 KARTRUNNER SENDIN VICTOR LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:29.783 8.075 1.902 49.903 47 DD2

8 2 496 KSB RACING TEAM SZABO BENDE BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:30.191 8.483 0.408 49.859 46 DD2

9 2 446 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE NIJS LENN KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:31.282 9.574 1.091 49.871 45 DD2

10 4 415 RS COMPETITION HANNES MORIN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:31.777 10.069 0.495 49.864 44 DD2

11 1 430 RS COMPETITION BAY VICTOR FROST TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.038 11.330 1.261 49.944 43 DD2

12 12 498 INGO SCHEPERS DIRICKX MAXIM KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.236 11.528 0.198 49.844 42 DD2

13 1 420 RS COMPETITION KRISTENSEN WILLIAM TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.562 11.854 0.326 49.830 41 DD2

14 6 441 IVR RACING VEERUS  RAGNAR BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.710 13.002 1.148 49.656 40 DD2

15 5 551 KRAFT MOTORSPORT BOCK FABIAN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:35.771 14.063 1.061 49.835 52 MASTERS

16 2 495 KMS EUROPE KREPCSIK  ARON EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.143 14.435 0.372 49.830 39 DD2

17 2 411 MRG RACING BIRSTINS TOMASS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.533 14.825 0.390 49.865 38 DD2

18 7 465 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE AULEJTNER DAVID KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.996 15.288 0.463 49.808 37 DD2

19 3 599 CAPITAINE CHRISTOPHE CAPITAINE CHRISTOPHE EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.691 18.983 3.695 49.982 50 MASTERS

20 3 426 LENKTYNIU LINIJA RUDOKAS TOMAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.790 19.082 0.099 49.819 36 DD2

21 8 533 LENKTYNIU LINIJA TANKEVICIUS MARTYNAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.953 19.245 0.163 50.031 49 MASTERS

22 1 538 MUKHIN IGOR MUKHIN IGOR TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:41.181 19.473 0.228 49.938 48 MASTERS

23 7 507 GLAUSER ALESSANDRO GLAUSER ALESSANDRO KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:42.581 20.873 1.400 50.260 47 MASTERS

24 1 511 KMS EUROPE KFT KONOPKA MARTIN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:43.417 21.709 0.836 50.296 46 MASTERS

25 4 433 RS COMPETITION CHRISTENSEN FREDERIK ZEBIS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:43.584 21.876 0.167 50.294 35 DD2

26 1 410 KANSTANTSIN SINIABOK /// SINEBOK ULADZISLAU /// SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.158 22.450 0.574 50.092 34 DD2

27 1 523 KSB RACING TEAM BRENKUSCH ANDREAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.393 22.685 0.235 49.893 45 MASTERS

28 590 KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH NOTARFRANCESCO DIMO KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:46.337 24.629 1.944 50.557 44 MASTERS

29 468 JM KART V ACR DOLEZAL LUKAS SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:48.874 27.166 2.537 50.871 33 DD2
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.435 SHCHURKO MAXIM (1-14)  /  No.421 BOL ENZO (15-16)

Start Time : 09/06 - 13:48:44 / Flag Time : 14:02:02 / End Time : 14:02:33 86.39 kph49.591No.421 BOL ENZOBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 87.66 kph48.869No.421 BOL ENZOEvent Record : 

No.465 02:27
Lap 2 No.511 07:34

Lap 8

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points Class

DD2
1 3 421 SP MOTORSPORT BOL ENZO KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:21.708 49.591 55 DD2

2 1 435 LENKTYNIU LINIJA SHCHURKO MAXIM BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:22.171 0.463 0.463 49.635 52 DD2

3 1 404 AKK SPORTSTIL DE RUWE XEN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:24.375 2.667 2.204 49.697 50 DD2

4 1 418 MRG RACING LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:25.577 3.869 1.202 49.796 49 DD2

5 3 413 DAEMS RACING TEAM FOURQUEMIN PAUL TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:25.723 4.015 0.146 49.759 48 DD2

6 10 448 KARTRUNNER SENDIN VICTOR LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:29.783 8.075 4.060 49.903 47 DD2

7 2 496 KSB RACING TEAM SZABO BENDE BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:30.191 8.483 0.408 49.859 46 DD2

8 2 446 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE NIJS LENN KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:31.282 9.574 1.091 49.871 45 DD2

9 3 415 RS COMPETITION HANNES MORIN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:31.777 10.069 0.495 49.864 44 DD2

10 1 430 RS COMPETITION BAY VICTOR FROST TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.038 11.330 1.261 49.944 43 DD2

11 7 498 INGO SCHEPERS DIRICKX MAXIM KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.236 11.528 0.198 49.844 42 DD2

12 1 420 RS COMPETITION KRISTENSEN WILLIAM TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.562 11.854 0.326 49.830 41 DD2

13 6 441 IVR RACING VEERUS  RAGNAR BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.710 13.002 1.148 49.656 40 DD2

14 1 495 KMS EUROPE KREPCSIK  ARON EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.143 14.435 1.433 49.830 39 DD2

15 2 411 MRG RACING BIRSTINS TOMASS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.533 14.825 0.390 49.865 38 DD2

16 6 465 SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE AULEJTNER DAVID KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.996 15.288 0.463 49.808 37 DD2

17 3 426 LENKTYNIU LINIJA RUDOKAS TOMAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.790 19.082 3.794 49.819 36 DD2

18 1 433 RS COMPETITION CHRISTENSEN FREDERIK ZEBIS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:43.584 21.876 2.794 50.294 35 DD2

19 410 KANSTANTSIN SINIABOK /// SINEBOK ULADZISLAU /// SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.158 22.450 0.574 50.092 34 DD2

20 468 JM KART V ACR DOLEZAL LUKAS SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:48.874 27.166 4.716 50.871 33 DD2

MASTERS
1 517 PICOT NICOLAS PICOT NICOLAS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:27.881 49.793 55 MASTERS

2 2 551 KRAFT MOTORSPORT BOCK FABIAN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:35.771 7.890 7.890 49.835 52 MASTERS

3 2 599 CAPITAINE CHRISTOPHE CAPITAINE CHRISTOPHE EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.691 12.810 4.920 49.982 50 MASTERS

4 2 533 LENKTYNIU LINIJA TANKEVICIUS MARTYNAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:40.953 13.072 0.262 50.031 49 MASTERS

5 1 538 MUKHIN IGOR MUKHIN IGOR TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:41.181 13.300 0.228 49.938 48 MASTERS

6 3 507 GLAUSER ALESSANDRO GLAUSER ALESSANDRO KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:42.581 14.700 1.400 50.260 47 MASTERS

7 511 KMS EUROPE KFT KONOPKA MARTIN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:43.417 15.536 0.836 50.296 46 MASTERS

8 523 KSB RACING TEAM BRENKUSCH ANDREAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.393 16.512 0.976 49.893 45 MASTERS

9 590 KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH NOTARFRANCESCO DIMO KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:46.337 18.456 1.944 50.557 44 MASTERS
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.375 HIGGINS MATTHEW MATTHEW (1-16)

Start Time : 09/06 - 15:53:26 / Flag Time : 16:06:51 / End Time : 16:07:15 85.52 kph50.092No.345 PAPPACENA ELIABest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 86.43 kph49.565No.359 THIEN JAYDENEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 1 375 DAN HOLLAND RACING HIGGINS MATTHEW MATTHEW LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:28.962 50.176 55

2 2 345 MKC MOTORSPORT PAPPACENA ELIA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:29.358 0.396 0.396 50.092 52

3 7 368 DAN HOLLAND RACING BISHOP MACAULEY LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:29.970 1.008 0.612 50.099 50

4 3 356 KR SPORT BUTCHER SEAN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:30.609 1.647 0.639 50.179 49

5 1 343 KRAFT MORORSPORT GILBERT LEWIS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:31.947 2.985 1.338 50.211 48

6 1 381 KR SPORT MCQUEEN CADEN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:33.779 4.817 1.832 50.309 47

7 2 385 HUNTER MOTORSPORT KAI HUNTER KAI TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.004 5.042 0.225 50.235 46

8 6 347 KRAFT MOTORSPORT LEE AUSTIN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.517 5.555 0.513 50.309 45

9 1 341 KRAFT MOTORSPORT SCHLEGL LUCA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.761 5.799 0.244 50.364 44

10 5 322 KR SPORT BEARMAN THOMAS KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:34.987 6.025 0.226 50.108 43

11 354 KFAFT MOTORSPORT VAN DER STRUIJS TOMMIE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:36.527 7.565 1.540 50.307 42

12 3 387 SAM POLLITT RACING JEFF-HALL ETHAN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:37.416 8.454 0.889 50.221 41

13 9 352 KRT RACING TEAM HAUSWIRTH DANIEL TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:37.440 8.478 0.024 50.192 40

14 2 324 DAEMS RACING TEAM LOWETTE BEAU TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:37.562 8.600 0.122 50.314 39

15 10 390 RS COMPETITION NIELSEN KNUD TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:37.829 8.867 0.267 50.257 38

16 7 386 TNR-AUSTRIA RENNHOFER RAPHAEL TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:42.012 13.050 4.183 50.453 37

17 4 393 KARTSTORE BENELUX ROEST DEVYAN CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:42.445 13.483 0.433 50.195 36

18 1 342 STRAWBERRY RACING HAMILTON ARMAND TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:42.804 13.842 0.359 50.234 35

19 1 316 DAEMS RACING TEAM JONCKERS OLIVIER TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:43.603 14.641 0.799 50.270 34

20 1 601 KRAFT MOTORSPORT KAFANTARIS GEORGIOS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.120 15.158 0.517 50.327 33

21 18 359 DAN HOLLAND RACING THIEN JAYDEN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:44.721 15.759 0.601 50.356 32

22 6 333 BOUVIN POWER VAN WIJK YORT TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:45.001 16.039 0.280 50.418 31

23 1 355 DAEMS RACING TEAM LANGLOIS TOM TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:45.021 16.059 0.020 50.305 30

24 9 363 HUNTER MOTORSPORT BABICKOVA TEREZA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:46.857 17.895 1.836 50.373 29

25 3 327 BOUVIN POWER STEVENS VIC TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:47.221 18.259 0.364 50.388 28

26 8 325 KR SPORT SHIELDS  DANNY KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:47.356 18.394 0.135 50.418 27

27 8 383 KSB RACING TEAM PINTO YAM KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:47.511 18.549 0.155 50.426 26

28 8 391 STRAWBERRY RACING SIDLER MARIO TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:47.697 18.735 0.186 50.439 25

29 5 318 STRAWBERRY RACING LTD BULBARELLA SIMON ANTONIO TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:47.813 18.851 0.116 50.381 24

30 1 346 GKS LEMMENS POWER UBBEN SVERRE EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:48.463 19.501 0.650 50.426 23

31 2 364 KRAFT MOTORSPORT THUM DENIS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:49.167 20.205 0.704 50.474 22

32 6 373 MKC MOTORSPORT PRINCIPALLI  LEONARDO TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 16 13:49.618 20.656 0.451 50.404 21

33 1 614 SLR RACING TEAM ALBAG GUY LN / ROTAX / MOJO 2 2:13.578 14 Laps 14 Laps 53.876 20

34 7 357 SAM POLLITT RACING ANTROBUS WILLIAM EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 1 1:14.838 15 Laps 1 Lap 1:12.091 19

35 14 306 STRAWBERRY RACING SCARBROUGH EMMA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 1 1:16.743 15 Laps 1.905 1:14.257 18

36 6 612 DAN HOLLAND RACING TURPEINEN AADA LYYLI AMAN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 0 2.736 16 Laps 1 Lap 17
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.717 VARGAS RAUL (1-3)  /  No.702 BROUGHAM SPENCER (4-10)

Start Time : 09/06 - 14:26:01 / Flag Time : 14:34:37 / End Time : 14:35:03 83.39 kph51.372No.705 TOTIS BALAZSBest lap : 
Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 86.19 kph49.703No.719 ELSWOOD WILLEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points Class

1 3 702 AKK SPORTIL BROUGHAM SPENCER SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:40.151 51.392 55 E20SEN

2 1 717 S.L.K. RACING ACADEMY VARGAS RAUL SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:40.383 0.232 0.232 51.504 52 E20SEN

3 706 DOWLER GRIFFIN DOWLER GRIFFIN SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:40.509 0.358 0.126 51.485 50 E20SEN

4 3 705 TOTIS BALAZS TOTIS BALAZS SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:43.174 3.023 2.665 51.372 49 E20SEN

5 1 707 KRAFT MOTORSPORT UNTERBERGER BENJAMIN SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:43.222 3.071 0.048 51.493 48 E20SEN

6 1 701 KRAFT MOTORSPORT OVERHOFF MATS JOHAN SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 8:43.250 3.099 0.028 51.393 47 E20SEN

7 1 801 RAMIREZ HECTOR RAMIREZ HECTOR SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:02.385 22.234 19.135 53.371 55 E20MAS

8 6 719 KRAFT MOTORSPORT ELSWOOD WILL SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 5 4:42.052 5 Laps 5 Laps 53.397 46 E20SEN
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.222 NISSEN CASPER (1-15)

Start Time : 09/06 - 15:26:29 / Flag Time : 15:39:20 / End Time : 15:39:50 84.39 kph50.765No.222 NISSEN CASPERBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 84.77 kph50.538No.257 HIGGINS KAIDENEvent Record : 

No.208 00:48

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 222 RS COMPETITION NISSEN CASPER LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:53.878 50.765 55

2 3 208 STRAWBERRY RACING SMITH CHARLIE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:56.617 2.739 2.739 50.869 52

3 1 238 DAN HOLLAND RACING STRELE TOMS LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:57.264 3.386 0.647 50.884 50

4 5 241 DAN HOLLAND RACING NELSON CAMERON LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:57.967 4.089 0.703 50.831 49

5 2 251 SAM POLLITT RACING GOFF LEWIS EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:58.669 4.791 0.702 50.999 48

6 5 212 DAN HOLLAND RACING ASHCROFT JACOB LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 12:59.182 5.304 0.513 50.970 47

7 8 246 BOUVIN POWER VAN WIJK TIES TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:01.523 7.645 2.341 50.996 46

8 4 231 DOERR MOTORSPORT JANSSEN NOAH KR / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:03.325 9.447 1.802 51.027 45

9 7 257 MLC MOTORSPORT HIGGINS KAIDEN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:03.723 9.845 0.398 50.862 44

10 4 296 BOUVIN POWER BRAN VANDERVEKE BRAN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:04.329 10.451 0.606 50.982 43

11 8 218 MLC MOTORSPORT WOODS JACOB KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:04.555 10.677 0.226 51.091 42

12 18 271 MRG RACING TIONS ADRIANS GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:04.801 10.923 0.246 50.974 41

13 16 236 SAM POLLITT RACING LEUSCH SEBASTIEN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:06.545 12.667 1.744 51.081 40

14 7 266 STRAWBERRY RACING ARMSTRONG RORY TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:07.906 14.028 1.361 51.051 39

15 13 206 STRAWBERRY RACING SCARBROUGH LILLIAN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:08.485 14.607 0.579 51.093 38

16 8 219 RS COMPETITION KJELLERUP MATHIAS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:09.316 15.438 0.831 50.844 37

17 5 297 SADURSKI PIOTR SADURSKI MAX SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:10.096 16.218 0.780 51.013 36

18 5 220 MKC MOTORSPORT GIAQUINTO LORENZO TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:10.628 16.750 0.532 51.116 35

19 15 272 SLR RACING TEAM LEVAR JURE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:14.340 20.462 3.712 51.178 34

20 14 294 STRAWBERRY RACING CLANCY CONOR TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:14.541 20.663 0.201 50.827 33

21 4 234 SLR RACING TEAM LEMIEUX ANTOINE LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:14.918 21.040 0.377 50.915 32

22 1 282 STEVENS THIJS STEVENS THIJS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:15.056 21.178 0.138 50.979 31

23 3 247 SLR RACING TEAM SIMEONOVA IVONN LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:15.136 21.258 0.080 51.204 30

24 8 233 KSB RACING TEAM OTTENSAMMER BASTIAN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:16.449 22.571 1.313 50.932 29

25 13 230 BOUVIN POWER MAXIMOV BOAZ TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:17.111 23.233 0.662 50.861 28

26 209 KR-SPORT GHANDOUR RAYAN KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:17.544 23.666 0.433 50.977 27

27 3 210 MKC MOTORSPORT AVASILCUTEI DRAGOS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:19.401 25.523 1.857 50.971 26

28 7 291 DAN HOLLAND RACING KOBAKHIDZE MATE LN / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:19.457 25.579 0.056 51.034 25

29 2 267 KR SPORT CLARKE  KAI KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:19.504 25.626 0.047 51.055 24

30 5 211 KANSTANTSIN SINIABOK /// SINEBOK MIKITA /// SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:20.606 26.728 1.102 51.113 23

31 4 274 MTM TEAM POLLAK KEVIN CROC / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:20.607 26.729 0.001 51.105 22

32 1 285 EDDY VAN BOEKEL E.M.G. VAN BOEKEL LIEKE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 15 13:20.699 26.821 0.092 51.134 21

33 15 214 MLC MOTORSPORT FLEWITT JAKE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 6 5:35.026 9 Laps 9 Laps 52.335 20

34 24 235 SCELLES NICOLAS SCELLES LUKA EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 5 4:46.558 10 Laps 1 Lap 53.990 19

35 2 254 MKC MOTORSPORT GONZALEZ  LEO TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 2 1:59.398 13 Laps 3 Laps 55.302 18

No.208 SMITH CHARLIE : Under Investigation
Not Classified

205 KRAFT MOTORSPORT STAEDTLER OLIVER KR / ROTAX / MOJO DNS
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Timing Race Director

Leaders : No.191 FRIEND ALBERT (1-10)

Start Time : 09/06 - 14:57:46 / Flag Time : 15:06:50 / End Time : 15:07:12 79.60 kph53.816No.184 ZAJAC MICHALBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 80.11 kph53.477No.136 READ TOMEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap

1 191 STRAWBERRY RACING FRIEND ALBERT TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:07.634 54.091

2 3 122 SAM POLLITT RACING MURRO RILEY EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:08.691 1.057 1.057 54.084

3 184 DAN HOLLAND RACING ZAJAC MICHAL LN / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:08.775 1.141 0.084 53.816

4 3 164 STRAWBERRY RACING CHALK JENSON TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:08.830 1.196 0.055 54.131

5 3 145 BOUVIN POWER LJUBIMOV NIKITA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:09.021 1.387 0.191 54.032

6 7 153 DAN HOLLAND RACING TAYLOR HARRY LN / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:09.378 1.744 0.357 54.116

7 4 130 BOUVIN POWER VANDERHALLEN VINCE TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:09.531 1.897 0.153 54.096

8 7 128 HOLMES-BALAC HOLMES-BALAC LUCA BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:10.637 3.003 1.106 54.094

9 5 135 TEPZ RACING TEAM BABICEK ZDENEK MS / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:10.985 3.351 0.348 54.103

10 1 182 HUNTER MOTORSPORT MINTO DANIEL CS55 / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:11.126 3.492 0.141 54.218

11 11 142 DAN HOLLAND RACING SPENCER OLIVER LN / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:12.829 5.195 1.703 54.054

12 4 169 BOUVIN POWER OZLER CAN TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:13.099 5.465 0.270 54.222

13 6 104 MKC MOTORSPORT QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:14.554 6.920 1.455 54.472

14 6 180 STRAWBERRY RACING LAWRENCE AVA TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:14.778 7.144 0.224 54.306

15 14 181 SAM POLLITT RACING RADCLIFFE LOUIS EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:15.540 7.906 0.762 54.257

16 11 155 C4-RACING BECKER MAXIM PRAGA / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:16.151 8.517 0.611 54.288

17 9 166 DAN HOLLAND RACING MALIGRANDA BORYS LN / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:16.503 8.869 0.352 54.354

18 10 118 KHAN MAJID KHAN HASNAIN MOHAMMAD CS55 / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:16.590 8.956 0.087 54.204

19 2 114 DAN HOLLAND RACING SHIMBASHI TAKERU LN / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:16.902 9.268 0.312 54.265

20 11 120 SAM POLLITT RACING RADCLIFFE HARRY EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:16.986 9.352 0.084 54.450

21 15 124 KF RACING TEAM ROZSA DOMINIK CROC / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:17.102 9.468 0.116 54.410

22 8 196 BOUVIN POWER VERBEKE JEF TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:17.365 9.731 0.263 54.396

23 5 177 MLC Motorsport WARD ALFIE OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:17.595 9.961 0.230 54.556

24 1 103 STRAWBERRY RACING LTD BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:17.948 10.314 0.353 54.504

25 8 126 MLC MOTORSPORT GOODSON ALEX KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:18.596 10.962 0.648 54.604

26 3 119 RS COMPETITION KJELLERUP ANDREAS BIRELART / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:18.878 11.244 0.282 54.551

27 3 150 STRAWBERRY RACING KALLENBERG ARI JAMES TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:19.059 11.425 0.181 54.500

28 4 137 TARKAN FEJZULOVSKI SEIDL LUAN EKS / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:22.955 15.321 3.896 54.509

29 5 162 SAM POLLITT RACING RACKAITIS RALPH OTK / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:24.044 16.410 1.089 54.839

30 24 170 SP MOTORSPORT BURGGRAAFF AJ KR / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:25.406 17.772 1.362 54.175

31 2 109 GKS LEMMENS POWER ABEELS TRISTAN EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 10 9:25.884 18.250 0.478 55.285

32 22 151 AUTEKS RACING MAZINAS MAJUS TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 9 8:20.984 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.338

33 15 110 BRAND RACING BOUL EMILIEN KR / ROTAX / MOJO 8 7:25.496 2 Laps 1 Lap 54.447

34 1 131 SIARHEI /// LOBKIS GEORGE /// INTREPID / ROTAX / MOJO 6 5:40.708 4 Laps 2 Laps 54.763

35 23 136 STRAWBERRY RACING READ TOM TONY / ROTAX / MOJO 0 2.346 10 Laps 6 Laps

Not Classified
147 ALEXANDER CHERNEGA /// CHERNEGA IVAN /// LN / ROTAX / MOJO 0 Retired


